
DFCM ADDENDUM COVER PAGE – 7.1.2021 

 
        

 
 
 

 
DFCM SOLICITATION ADDENDUM COVER PAGE 

 
 

DFCM Addendum No.1 
 

Date:  April 16, 2024 
 

To:  Interested Contractors 
 

From:  Carl Francis-DFCM Project Manager 
 

 Reference: Transchill Building Remodel 
                                        Bridgerland Technical College   
   DFCM Project 24139210 
  

 Pages 
Content: Addendum Cover Page 1 
 Total Pages: 1 

 
Note: This Addendum shall be included as part of the Contract Documents. Items in this Addendum apply to all drawings and specification 
sections whether referenced or not involving the portion of the work added, deleted, modified, or otherwise addressed in the 
Addendum. Acknowledge receipt of this Addendum in the space provided on the Bid Form. Failure to do so may subject the Bidder to 
Disqualification.   

 
 
 
           
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1.1 Schedule Changes:                                           No schedule changes within this addendum. 
1.2 General Items:  Construction Budget Revision:  
1.2 Enter text here Enter text here 
1.2   1.2.1  The Construction budget has been revised from $2,038,746.00 to     

 $2,760,000.00. 
1.2 Enter text here Enter text here 
1.2 Enter text here Enter text here 


